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Pontuação - PGK
    3a. Etapa Sul-Br de kart 2015

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 1 Olin Galli - RJ 22 0 0 11 11

2 128 Dennis Dirani - SP 15 7 7 6 9

3 9 Francesco Ventre - RS 14 8 1 7 7

4 111 Bruno Bertoncello - RS 14 8 0 9 5

5 28 André Nicastro - SP 8 14 6 0 8

6 47 Nathaniel Bueno - PR 8 14 0 8 0

7 77 Murilo Della Coletta - SP 6 16 2 0 6

8 95 Yurik Carvalho - SP 5 17 1 5 0

9 17 André Fleck Vollmer - RS 4 18 1 0 4

10 61 Allan Croce - SP 4 18 0 4 0

11 108 Matheus de Castro - RS 3 19 1 0 3

12 177 André Castro - SP 3 19 0 3 0

13 10 Rodrigo Gonzalez - RS 2 20 1 0 2

14 13 José Victor Frias - SP 2 20 0 2 0

15 11 Gaetano Di Mauro - SP 1 21 1 0 1

16 777 Felippe Almeida - SC 1 21 0 1 0

17 12 Augusto C. Fontanella - RS 0 22 1 0 0

18 195 Lucas Bell Kohl - RS 0 22 0 0 0

19 37 Rudi Samuel Bundziak - ARG 0 22 0 x 0

20 91 Lucca Croce - SP 0 22 0 0 0

21 65 Gabriel Sereia - SP 0 22 0 0 0

22 286 João Antonio Bedin - SC 0 22 0 0 0
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